Sermon Titles,

NUMBER?2 TITLEZ

201 The Calling of God

202 & New Hame

203 .~ Look in the Mirroer, &

204 T've Got a Secret

203 Last Word, The

206 Living Honestly

207 Under Arrest

208  Renewed Persomality, R
209 Burning Yearning, &

210 No Other Gospel

211 Following the Gleam

212 Testing by Tasting

213 Beginning of the Bnd, The
214 Ordained Laymen

213 Living Dangerously

216 Restoration of Israel, The
217 Peter the Fisherman

218  Can You Stand the Pace?
219 Can You Take It?

220 Tragedy of Turning Back, The

221 Life and More Life
222 Trio of Moltoes, A

223 Christian's Crowning Graces, The

224 Imitators of God

225 God of the Impossible, The
226 Great Nights with Christ
227 Who Cares?

228  Why Are Some Prayers. Unanswered’
229  How to Gef Your Prayers Answered

230 Shoulder to Cry on, &

231 HMeasure of a Christian, The

232 Joints of the Body, The
233 VWhat Is Your Verdict?

234 Iavincible Three Hundred, The
235 If 1 Had Only & Year To Live
236 How to Have & Happy New Year

237 Prayer for the New Year, A

NUMBER? TITLE2

Notebook #2, Numerical Order.

REFERENCE2

Phil 3:14

Jn 1:35-42
James 1:23-24
Dan. 2:47

2 Tim 4:6-8
Heb. 13:18
Gal 3:23

2 Cor 5:17
Rom. 10:1-4
Gal. 1:6-12
Heb 11:27
P3 . 34:8
Phil 1:6

o 15:16

Acts 15:26
Bzek 36:22

Ik 5:1-11

Heb 11:39-12:
Mk 10:38

Num chs 13614
Jn 10:10

1 Thes 5:16-1
2 Pet 3:18
Bph §:1~20

Lk 18:27

Lk 2:8; 6:12
1 Pet 5:1-7
Jam 4:3;Isa 3
Lk }1:5-13
Num 11:13
2:Cor 10:12
Bph-4:16

Mt 16:13-20
Jud 7:2-7,16-
Isa 36:1

Jn 6:12

Ps 90

REFERENCE?2



Numerical Order Cont.

238
239
240
241
242

243

244
245
246
247

The Year Ahead

Living Episties of Christ

Redeeming the Time

When Our Days Are Numbered

The Forward Look

Hail and Farewell

God Bless Our Homes

What Faith Does for Fathers

There's No Place Like & Christian Home
The Ship of Matrimony

248
249
250
231
232
233
234
255
256
57
238
239
260

261

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
an
2N
273
L1274

Wedding Ceremony, &

I Had An Interview ¥ith Death

See, Thy Son Liveth {Funeral Sermon)
Military Funeral Service

Graveside Funeral Service

Biblical Perspective of Death, The
When Jesus Came to a Funeral
Piece of the Rock, A

Church and Lhe Status Quo, The
Men and the Church

God Needs Men

Men Heed God

Is Church Membership Important?
Fagcinated Christians

The Church in God

Qur Covenant Together

‘Continuous Revival, &

Servants of the Church

Perils of Progress

Time of Harvest, The

Break Up Your Fallow Ground

¥hat Bible Says about Fasting & Prayer
After Revival What?

Times of Refreshing

When the Fire Falls

Confessions of an Army Chaplain

The Family of God:

NUMBER2 TITLE2

Deut 11:18-12
2:Cor 3:1-6
Eph 5:14-21
Ps 90:12

Pril 13-4

- Phil 3:13
- Mk 2:1

Mal 6:4
Deut 6:1-9

1 Cor 7:39

1 Kings 17:23

Lk 7:11-18

Mt 16:18

Anos 7:10-16a
Aets 17:12
Ezek 22:30

Mk 14:28

kets 2:41-42
Gal 3:1

1 Thes 1:1,3

“1iCor 11:25

Rets 2:47

1 Tin 3:8-13
Phil 3:7-14
Mt 13:24-30
Jer 4:3

Lk 5:33-35
Rets 2:41-47
Rets 3:19

1 Kin 18:17-4

Eph 3:15
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275 How to Worship and Enjoy It Isg ch 6

276 What Is the Purpose of Life? Jn 16:37

277 What's ¥rong & What's Right with Church? I Cor 1:1-3,1
3% The Chuveh's Hission Jn 17:18-19
279 Psalm of Devotion to God's Word, & Ps 119

280 Acquaintance With God Job 22:21

281  Perfect Saints Eph 4:12

282  How to Behave in the House of God 1 Tim 3:15

283 Christian Way to Handle Conflict, The Kt 18:15-22
284  Talking When You Should Be Listering 1 Gam 3:10

285  Shadows of Scripture 1 Chron29:10-
286 Acts Alive Today Acts 1:1-11
267  Fellowship of Kindred Minds, The 1 Cor 11:26

END OF NUMERICAL ORDER



Sermon Titles, Notebook #2, Alphabetical Order

203
268
209
218
219
283
223
256
AE
264
261
287
211
244
258
2%
232
226
243
282
229
236
275
249
204
235
224
234
260
232
205
2

NUMBER2 TITLE2

202 A New Name

280 Acquaintance With God

286 Acts Alive Today

270 After Revival What?
213 Beginning of the End, The

Biblical Perspective of Death, The
Break Up Your Fallow Ground
Burning Yearning, &

Can You Stand the Pace?

Can You Take It?

Christian Way to Handle Conflict, The

Christian's Crowning Graces, The
Church and the Status Quo, The
Confessions of an Army Chaplain
Continuous Revival, R
Fascinated Christians

Fellowship of Kindred Minds, The
Following the Gleam

God Bless Our Homes

God Needs Men

God of the Impossible, The
Graveside Funeral Service

Great Nights with Christ

Hail and Farewell

How to Behave in the House of God
How to Get Your Prayers Answered
How to Have A Happy New Year
How to Worship and Enjoy It

1 Had An Interview With Death
I've Got a Secret

If I Had Only & Year To Live
Imitators of God

Invincible Three Hundred, The

Is Church Membership Important?
Joints of the Body, The

Last Word, The

Life and More Life

NUMBER2 TITLE2

Jer 4:3

Rom, 10:1-4
Heb 11:39-12:
Mk 10:38

Mt 18:15-22
2 Pet 3:18
Anos 7:10-16a

kcts 2:47
Gal 3:1

1 Cor 11:26
Heb 11:27
Mk 2:1

Bzek 22:30
Lk 18:27

Lk 2:8; 6:12
Phil 3:13

1 Tim 3:15
Lk 11:5-13
Jn 6:12

Isa c¢h 6

Dan. 2:47

Isa 38:1

Eph §:1-20
Jud 7:2-7, 16-
Rets 2:41-42
Eph 4:16

2 Tin 4:6-8
Jn 10:10

REFERENCE2



Alphabetical Order Cont.

215
239
206
203
231
257
259
231
210
214
263
281
266
iy
255
237
279
240
208
216
230
65
285
230
284
212
201
262
278
274
242
247
238
246
267
2
220

Living Dangerously

Living Bpistles of Christ

Living Honestly

Look in the Mirror, &

Measure of a Christian, The

Men and the Church

Nen Need God

Military Funeral Service

No Other Gospel

Ordained Laymen

Our Covenant Together

Perfect Saints

Perils of Progress

Peter the Fisherman

Piece of the Rock, &

Prayer for the New Year, }

Fsalm of Devotion to God's Word, &
Redeeming the Time

Henewed Personality, &
Restoratien of Israel, The

See, Thy Son Liveth (Funeral Sermon)
dervants of the Church

Shadows of Scripture

Shoulder to Cry on, &

Talking When You Should Be Listening
Testing by Tasting

The Calling of God

The Church in God

The Church's Mission

The Family of God

The Forward Look

The Ship of Matrimony

The Year Ahead

There's No Place Like & Christian Home
Time of Harvest, The

Times of Refreshing

Tragedy of Turning Back, The

NUKBER? TITLE2

kets 15: 26

2 Cor 3:1-6
Heb. 13:18
James 1:23-24
2 Cor 10:12
Aetg 17:12

Mk 14:28

Gal. 1:6-12
Jo 15:16

1 Cor 11:25
Eph 4:12

Phil 3:7-14
Ik 5:1-11

Mt 16:18

Ps 90

Ps 119

Eph §:14-21

2 Cor 5:17
Ezek 36:22

1 Kings 17:23
1 Tim 3:8-13
1 Chron29:10-
Num 11:13

1 Sam 3:10

Ps 34:8
Phil 3:14

1 Thes 1:1,3
Jn 17:18-19
Eph 3:15

Phil 3:13-14
1'Cor 7:39
Deut 11:10-12
Deut 6:1-9

Mt 13:24-30
Aets 3:19
Num chs 13614

REFERENCE2



222 Trio of Hotfoes, & 1 Thes 3:16-1
207 Under Arrest Gal 3.23

248 Wedding Ceremony, A&

269  What Bible Says about Fasting & Prayer [k §:33-35

245 What Faith Does for Fathers Mal 6:4 (
276 What Is the Purpose of Life? dn 18:37

233 What Is Your Verdict? Mt 16:13-20

277 What's Wrong & What's Right with Church? I Cor 1:1-3,1

254 When Jesus Came to & Funeral Lk 7:11-18

241 When Our Days Are Numbered Ps 80:12 ——t
272 When the Fire Falls 1 Kin 18:17-4

227 Who Cares? 1 Pet 5:1-7

2286 Why Rre Some Prayers Unanswered? Jam 4:3;I58 5

END OF ALPHABETICAL ORDER
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