

Sermon Titles, Notebook #2, Numerical Order

NUMBER	TITLE	REFERENCE
18-210	Is This Right?	Col 3:1-10
201	The Calling of God	Phil 3:14
202	A New Name	Jn 1:35-42
203	Look in the Mirror, A	James 1:23-24
204	I've Got a Secret	Dan 2:47
205	Last Word, The	2 Tim 4:6-8
206	Living Honestly	Heb 13:18
207	Under Arrest	Gal 3:23
208	Renewed Personality, A	2 Cor 5:17
209	Burning Yearning	Rom 10:1-4
210	No Other Gospel	Gal 1:6-12
211	Following the Gleam	Heb 11:27
212	Testing by Tasting	Ps 34:8
213	Beginning of the End, The	Phil 1:6
214	Ordained Laymen	Jn 15:16
215	Living Dangerously	Acts 15:26
216	Restoration of Israel, The	Ezek 36:22
217	Peter the Fisherman	Lk 5:1-11
218	Can You Stand the Pace?	Heb 11:39-12:
219	Can You Take It?	Mk 10:38
220	Tragedy of Turning Back, The	Num 13:14
221	Life and More Life	Jn 10:10
222	Trio of Mottoes, A	1 Thes 5:16-17
223	Christian's Crowning Graces, The	2 Pet 3:18
224	Imitators of God	Eph 5:1-20
225	God of the Impossible, The	Lk 18:27
226	Great Nights with Christ	Lk 2:8; 6:12
227	Who Cares?	1 Pet 5:1-7
228	Why Are Some Prayers Unanswered?	James 4:3; Isa 5
229	How to Get Your Prayers Answered	Lk 11:5-13
230	Shoulder to Cry on, A	Num 11:13
231	Measure of a Christian, The	2 Cor 10:12
232	Joints of the Body, The	Eph 4:16
233	What Is Your Verdict?	Mt 16:13-20
234	Invincible Three Hundred, The	Jud 7:2-7, 16-
235	If I Had Only A Year To Live	Isa 38:1
236	How to Have A Happy New Year	Jn 6:12
237	Prayer for the New Year, A	Ps 90

Numerical Order Cont.

238 The Year Ahead Deut 11:10-12

239 Living Epistles of Christ 2 Cor 3:1-6

240 Redeeming the Time Eph 5:14-21

241 When Our Days Are Numbered Ps 90:12-13

242 The Forward Look Phil 3:13-14

243 Hail and Farewell Phil 3:13

244 God Bless Our Homes Mk 2:1-10

245 What Faith Does for Fathers Mal 6:4-10

246 There's No Place Like A Christian Home Deut 6:1-9

247 The Ship of Matrimony 1 Cor 7:39

248 Wedding Ceremony, A 803

249 I Had An Interview With Death 903

250 See, Thy Son Liveth (Funeral Sermon) 1 Kings 17:23

251 Military Funeral Service 113

252 Graveside Funeral Service 113

253 Biblical Perspective of Death, The 113

254 When Jesus Came to a Funeral Lk 7:11-18

255 Piece of the Rock, A 113

256 Church and the Status Quo, The Amos 7:10-16a

257 Men and the Church 113

258 God Needs Men Ezek 22:30

259 Men Need God Mk 14:28

260 Is Church Membership Important? Acts 2:41-42

261 Fascinated Christians Gal 3:1

262 The Church in God 1 Thes 1:1,3

263 Our Covenant Together 1 Cor 11:25

264 Continuous Revival, A 113

265 Servants of the Church 1 Tim 3:8-13

266 Perils of Progress Phil 3:7-14

267 Time of Harvest, The Mt 13:24-30

268 Break Up Your Fallow Ground Jer 4:3

269 What Bible Says about Fasting & Prayer Lk 5:33-35

270 After Revival What? Acts 2:41-47

271 Times of Refreshing Acts 3:19

272 When the Fire Falls 1 Kin 18:17-4

273 Confessions of an Army Chaplain 113

274 The Family of God Eph 3:15

1:86 set 1:86 set 1:86 set 1:86 set 1:86 set

81:8 set 81:8 set 81:8 set 81:8 set 81:8 set

82:8 set 82:8 set 82:8 set 82:8 set 82:8 set

275	How to Worship and Enjoy It	Isa ch 6
276	What Is the Purpose of Life?	Jn 18:37
277	What's Wrong & What's Right with Church?	I Cor 1:1-3,1
278	The Church's Mission	Jn 17:18-19
279	Psalm of Devotion to God's Word, A	Ps 119
280	Acquaintance With God	Job 22:21
281	Perfect Saints	Eph 4:12
282	How to Behave in the House of God	1 Tim 3:15
283	Christian Way to Handle Conflict, The	Mt 18:15-22
284	Talking When You Should Be Listening	1 Sam 3:10
285	Shadows of Scripture	1 Chron 29:10-
286	Acts Alive Today	Acts 1:1-11
287	Fellowship of Kindred Minds, The	1 Cor 11:26

END OF NUMERICAL ORDER

Sermon Titles, Notebook #2, Alphabetical Order

NUMBER2 TITLE2

202	A New Name	
280	Acquaintance With God	
286	Acts Alive Today	
270	After Revival What?	
213	Beginning of the End, The	
253	Biblical Perspective of Death, The	
268	Break Up Your Fallow Ground	Jer 4:3
209	Burning Yearning, A	Rom. 10:1-4
218	Can You Stand the Pace?	Heb 11:39-12:
219	Can You Take It?	Mk 10:38
283	Christian Way to Handle Conflict, The	Mt 18:15-22
223	Christian's Crowning Graces, The	2 Pet 3:18
256	Church and the Status Quo, The	Amos 7:10-16a
273	Confessions of an Army Chaplain	
264	Continuous Revival, A	Acts 2:47
261	Fascinated Christians	Gal 3:1
287	Fellowship of Kindred Minds, The	1 Cor 11:26
211	Following the Glean	Heb 11:27
244	God Bless Our Homes	Mk 2:1
258	God Needs Men	Ezek 22:30
225	God of the Impossible, The	Lk 18:27
252	Graveside Funeral Service	
226	Great Nights with Christ	Lk 2:8; 6:12
243	Hail and Farewell	Phil 3:13
282	How to Behave in the House of God	1 Tim 3:15
229	How to Get Your Prayers Answered	Lk 11:5-13
236	How to Have A Happy New Year	Jn 6:12
275	How to Worship and Enjoy It	Isa ch 6
249	I Had An Interview With Death	
204	I've Got a Secret	Dan. 2:47
235	If I Had Only A Year To Live	Isa 38:1
224	Imitators of God	Eph 5:1-20
234	Invincible Three Hundred, The	Jud 7:2-7, 16-
260	Is Church Membership Important?	Acts 2:41-42
232	Joints of the Body, The	Eph 4:16
205	Last Word, The	2 Tim 4:6-8
221	Life and More Life	Jn 10:10

Alphabetical Order Cont.

215	Living Dangerously	Acts 15:26
239	Living Epistles of Christ	2 Cor 3:1-6
206	Living Honestly	Heb. 13:18
203	Look in the Mirror, A	James 1:23-24
231	Measure of a Christian, The	2 Cor 10:12
257	Men and the Church	Acts 17:12
259	Men Need God	Mk 14:28
251	Military Funeral Service	
210	No Other Gospel	Gal. 1:6-12
214	Ordained Laymen	Jn 15:16
263	Our Covenant Together	1 Cor 11:25
281	Perfect Saints	Eph 4:12
266	Perils of Progress	Phil 3:7-14
217	Peter the Fisherman	Lk 5:1-11
255	Piece of the Rock, A	Mt 16:18
237	Prayer for the New Year, A	Ps 90
279	Psalm of Devotion to God's Word, A	Ps 119
240	Redeeming the Time	Eph 5:14-21
208	Renewed Personality, A	2 Cor 5:17
216	Restoration of Israel, The	Ezek 36:22
250	See, Thy Son Liveth (Funeral Sermon)	1 Kings 17:23
265	Servants of the Church	1 Tim 3:8-13
285	Shadows of Scripture	1 Chron 29:10-
230	Shoulder to Cry on, A	Num 11:13
284	Talking When You Should Be Listening	1 Sam 3:10
212	Testing by Tasting	Ps 34:8
201	The Calling of God	Phil 3:14
262	The Church in God	1 Thes 1:1,3
278	The Church's Mission	Jn 17:18-19
274	The Family of God	Eph 3:15
242	The Forward Look	Phil 3:13-14
247	The Ship of Matrimony	1 Cor 7:39
238	The Year Ahead	Deut 11:10-12
246	There's No Place Like A Christian Home	Deut 6:1-9
267	Time of Harvest, The	Mt 13:24-30
271	Times of Refreshing	Acts 3:19
220	Tragedy of Turning Back, The	Num chs 13&14

222	Trio of Mottoes, A	1 Thes 5:16-1
207	Under Arrest	Gal 3:23
248	Wedding Ceremony, A	
269	What Bible Says about Fasting & Prayer	Lk 5:33-35
245	What Faith Does for Fathers	Mal 6:4
276	What Is the Purpose of Life?	Jn 18:37
233	What Is Your Verdict?	Mt 16:13-20
277	What's Wrong & What's Right with Church?	I Cor 1:1-3,1
254	When Jesus Came to a Funeral	Lk 7:11-18
241	When Our Days Are Numbered	Ps 90:12
272	When the Fire Falls	1 Kin 18:17-4
227	Who Cares?	1 Pet 5:1-7
228	Why Are Some Prayers Unanswered?	James 4:3; Isa 5

END OF ALPHABETICAL ORDER

Desktop: SERINDEX2, DBF (1992)
" " (1993, Jan)

printed to DISK on PCTOOLS 1-23-93

Trans. To C:\WINAPP\123W
8-8-94